

> ITEM NO.3
A

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 332-333/2009

DEFENCE ESTATE OFFICER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GIRIDHAR DATTA NAIK & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing appl. for bringing lrs on record and c/delay in filing substitution appln.)

Date : 25/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. S. Mahra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Rajesh Inamdar,adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

it of Ld.counsel for the appellant shall file the affidav
of service of chamber summons already issued to the Lrs.
of the deceased respondent No.6 within a period of one week.
List again on 06.08.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.07.31
10:29:30 IST
Reason: